
Date Time Away Home Field
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:30 AM Angels Cubs Tball
Saturday, April 6, 2024 12:00 PM Pirates Tigers Tball

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 5:30 PM Pirates Tigers Tball
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 5:30 PM Cubs Cardinals Tball

Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:00 AM Tigers Angels Tball
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:30 AM Cardinals Pirates Tball

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 5:30 PM Pirates Cubs Tball
Thursday, April 18, 2024 5:30 PM Tigers Cardinals Tball
Saturday, April 20, 2024 10:30 AM Pirates Tigers Tball
Saturday, April 20, 2024 11:30 AM Cardinals Angels Tball

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 5:30 PM Angels Pirates Tball
Thursday, April 25, 2024 5:30 PM Tigers Angels Tball
Saturday, April 27, 2024 9:00 AM Pirates Cardinals Tball
Saturday, April 27, 2024 10:30 AM Cubs Tigers Tball

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 5:30 PM Cardinals Cubs Tball
Thursday, May 2, 2024 5:30 PM Pirates Tigers Tball
Saturday, May 4, 2024 9:00 AM Angels Cardinals Tball
Saturday, May 4, 2024 10:30 AM Cubs Pirates Tball

Thursday, May 9, 2024 5:30 PM Tigers Cardinals Tball
Friday, May 10, 2024 5:30 PM Cubs Angels Tball

Saturday, May 11, 2024 9:00 AM Angels Tigers Tball
Saturday, May 11, 2024 10:30 AM Cardinals Pirates Tball

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 5:30 PM Cardinals Cubs Tball
Thursday, May 16, 2024 5:30 PM Pirates Angels Tball
Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00 AM Tigers Pirates Tball
Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:30 AM Angels Cubs Tball

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 5:30 PM Pirates Cardinals Tball
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 5:30 PM Tigers Cubs Tball

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 5:30 PM Angels Cardinals Tball
Thursday, May 30, 2024 5:30 PM Tigers Angels Tball
Saturday, June 1, 2024 9:00 AM Angels Pirates Tball
Saturday, June 1, 2024 10:30 AM Cubs Cardinals Tball

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 5:30 PM Pirates Tigers Tball
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 5:30 PM Angels Cubs Tball

Thursday, June 6, 2024 5:30 PM Pirates Cardinals Tball
Friday, June 7, 2024 5:30 PM Cubs Tigers Tball

Memorial Day Weekend NO GAMES

2024 SPRING - HSLL TEE BALL SCHEDULE 


	Tee Ball 

